                                       Convenient Kits are One of Our Specialties!
UniSert Kit
Assortments
1-30-07
F8
Repair Kits
UniSert Kit Assortments Convenient UniSert Kits − the right Insert and
the correct Installation Tool for your repairs.

 = 10 PIECES
ALL OTHERS ARE 100 PER BOX.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ADD SUFFIX 'C' FOR COARSE THREAD.
UDB-SSS-C – 1/4-20x1 = UDB-SSS-16-16C
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ADD SUFFIX 'F' FOR FINE THREAD.
UDB-SSS-F – 1/4-20x1 = UDB-SSS-16-16F
UNITED Socket Set Screws
have great endurance
and torque power!
LENGTH
OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
12200 WOODRUFF AVE. •  DOWNEY, CA 90241-5608  •  TELEPHONE (562) 803-1521 / (800) 421-3466 IN CA / (800) 486-3466  • FAX (562) 803-6898 / (800) 486-3465
                                                                                                     EMAIL  united@ucc-udb.com     WEBSITE   www.ucc-udb.com  F15
7-11-02
Socket Head
Cap Screws
SOCKET HEAD
CAP SCREWS
Socket Head Cap Screws
 HEAT TREATMENT
CONTROLLED FOR
MAXIMUM STRENGTH
BLACK OXIDE FINISH
SHCS  Series
Coarse or Fine
Thread
Heat Treated – Alloy Steel – Unified 3A Thread Fit – 1960 Series – ASME/
FULL FORMED RADIUS
THREAD FOR
INCREASED FATIGUE
LIFE
RUNOUT RADII AT THESE CRITICAL POINTS
STRENGTHENS  AND INCREASES FATIGUE LIFE  KNURLED
GRIP
HIGH TORQUE
DEEP SOCKET
Stress is distributed uniformly
throughout UNITED's Socket Head
Cap Screw to minimize failure and
increase strength and life.
UNC-COARSE THREAD 1960 SERIES = C
THREAD SIZE: 4-40 5-40 6-32 8-32 10-24 1/4-20 5/16-18 3/8-16 7/16-14 1/2-13 5/8-11 3/4-10
HEX KEY SIZE: 3/32 HEX 3/32 HEX 7/64 HEX 9/64 HEX 5/32 HEX 3/16 HEX 1/4 HEX 5/16 HEX 3/8 HEX 3/8 HEX 1/2 HEX 5/8 HEX
THD O.D. PART NO.: 4 5 6 8 10 16 20 24 28 32 40 48
1/4 04 4-04 5-04 6-04 8-04  16-04
5/16 05 4-05
3/8 06 4-06 5-06 6-06 8-06 10-06 16-06 20-06
1/2 08 4-08 5-08 6-08 8-08 10-08 16-08 20-08 24-08
5/8 10 4-10 5-10 6-10 8-10 10-10 16-10 20-10 24-10
3/4 12 4-12 5-12 6-12 8-12 10-12 16-12 20-12 24-12 28-12 32-12
7/8 14 4-14  6-14 8-14 10-14 16-14 20-14 24-14 28-14 32-14
1" 16 4-16  6-16 8-16 10-16 16-16 20-16 24-16 28-16 32-16  40-16
1-1/4 20   6-20 8-20 10-20 16-20 20-20 24-20 28-20 32-20  40-20  48-20
1-1/2 24   6-24 8-24 10-24 16-24 20-24 24-24 28-24 32-24  40-24  48-24
1-3/4 28   6-28  10-28 16-28 20-28 24-28  28-28 32-28  40-28  48-28
2" 32   6-32 8-32 10-32 16-32 20-32 24-32  28-32  32-32  40-32  48-32
2-1/4 36      16-36 20-36 24-36  28-36  32-36  40-36  48-36
2-1/2 40    8-40 10-40 16-40 20-40  24-40  28-40  32-40  40-40  48-40
2-3/4 44      16-44 20-44  24-44  28-44  32-44  40-44  48-44
3" 48    8-48  16-48 20-48  24-48  28-48  32-48  40-48  48-48
3-1/4 52      16-52 20-52  24-52  28-52  32-52  40-52  48-52
3-1/2 56      16-56 20-56  24-56  28-56  32-56  40-56  48-56
4" 64      16-64  24-64  28-64  32-64  40-64  48-64
4-1/2 72        24-72   32-72  40-72  48-72
5" 80        24-80   32-80  40-80  48-80
5-1/2 88          32-88  40-88  48-88
6" 96          32-96  40-96  48-96
6-1/2 104          32-104  40-104  48-104
7" 112          32-112  40-112  48-112
8" 128          32-128  40-128  48-128
UNF-3A FINE THREAD 1960 SERIES = F
THREAD SIZE:   6-40 8-36 10-32 1/4-28 5/16-24 3/8-24 7/16-20 1/2-20 5/8-18
HEX KEY SIZE:   7/64 HEX 9/64 HEX 5/32 HEX 3/16 HEX 1/4 HEX 5/16 HEX 3/8 HEX 3/8 HEX 1/2 HEX
4 5 6 8 10 16 20 24 28 32 40 48

ALL OTHERS ARE 100 PER BOX.
OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ADD SUFFIX 'C' FOR COARSE THREAD.
UDB-SHCS – 1/4-20x1 = UDB-SHCS-16-16C
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ADD SUFFIX 'F' FOR FINE THREAD.
UDB-SHCS – 1/4-28x1 =
UDB-SHCS – 16-16F
UNITED Socket Head
Cap Screws
have great endurance
and fatigue life!
UNITED Fasteners
do a better job
and live longer!
LENGTH
                                       Convenient Kits are One of Our Specialties! F16 2-22-99
Socket Head
Locating Screws
Socket Head Precision
Locating Screws
SOCKET HEAD PRECISION LOCATING SCREWS
PRECISION LOCATING SPACER BUSHINGS
UNITED
PART NO.
SIZE A B   DIA
- .0009
- .0013
C T F G H
UCC-SHLS-32-28 STANDARD 2-1/4 .5000 1-3/4 1/2-13 3/4 1/2 3/8
UCC-SHLS-32-32 STANDARD 2-3/4 .5000 2-1/4 1/2-13 3/4 1/2 3/8
UCC-SHLS-32-44 STANDARD 3-1/4 .5000 2-3/4 1/2-13 3/4 1/2 3/8
UCC-SHLS-40-32 HEAVY 2-5/8 .6250 2" 5/8-11 15/16 5/8 1/2
UCC-SHLS-40-40 HEAVY 3-1/8 .6250 2-1/2 5/8-11 15/16 5/8 1/2
UCC-SHLS-40-48 HEAVY 3-5/8 .6250 3" 5/8-11 15/16 5/8 1/2
PART NO. SIZE T L G F BOX QTY
UCC-HHCS-20-12 LIGHT 5/16-18 .75 13/64 1/2 100
UCC-HHCS-20-20 LIGHT 5/16-18 1.25 13/64 1/2 100
UCC-HHCS-20-24 LIGHT 5/16-18 1.50 13/64 1/2 100
UCC-HHCS-32-28 STANDARD 1/2-13 1.75 5/16 3/4 100
UCC-HHCS-32-44 STANDARD 1/2-13 2.75 5/16 3/4 100
UCC-HHCS-32-48 STANDARD 1/2-13 3.00 5/16 3/4 100
UCC-HHCS-40-32 HEAVY 5/8-11 2.00 25/64 15/16 50
UCC-HHCS-40-48 HEAVY 5/8-11 3.00 25/64 15/16 50
UCC-HHCS-40-56 HEAVY 5/8-11 3.50 25/64 15/16 50
HEX HEAD  CAP SCREWS
STRESS-PROOF C1144 STEEL HEAT TREATED WITH RC-58-64  BLACK OXIDE FINISH
Socket Head Precision Locating Screws and
Hex Head Cap Screws should be used with
Locating Bushings adding super strength for
small components and helping eliminate
thread fatigue.
When mounting high rise clamps and/or when access to a Socket
Head Screw is limited, use these convenient Hex Head Cap Screws.
GRADE 8  BLACK OXIDE FINISH
UNITED
PART NO.
SIZE
A
I. D.
±.002
B